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ALPHABETICAL BY COMPANY as of 5/31/24
WHO WILL BE THERE?

Omar Abdullah Altenaiji
Abu Dhabi Civil Defense Authority
Abu Dhabi, UAE

Shamekh Ahmed Mohamad
Abu Dhabi Civil Defense Authority
Abu Dhabi, UAE

Khalifa Ahmed Saled Binbraik
Abu Dhabi Civil Defense Authority
Abu Dhabi, UAE

Sultan Hamad Amur Alsawai
Civil Defense Authority
Abu Dhabi, UAE

Ahmed Khalifa Alshakili
Abu Dhabi Civil Defense Authority
Abu Dhabi, UAE

Fatima Mohamed Jaber Alhammadi
Abu Dhabi Civil Defense Authority
Abu Dhabi, UAE

Mohamed Rashed Alhefeiti
Abu Dhabi Civil Defense Authority
Abu Dhabi, UAE

Ahmed Saeed Alameri
Abu Dhabi Civil Defense Authority
Abu Dhabi, UAE

Mohamed Saif Alhanaee
Abu Dhabi Civil Defense Authority
Abu Dhabi, UAE 

Jay Prajapati, DRI (FM, UL)
Al Swiss
Ajman, UAE
jay@kkjgroup.ae

Mihir Prajapati
Al Swiss
Ajman, UAE
megasales@kkjgroup.ae

James Jensen
Aries Contracting
Ottawa, ON
james@ariescontracting.com

Ash Mahram
Aries Contracting
Ottawa, ON
ash@ariescontracting.com

Javed Kyan
Design Confidence
Dubai, UAE
javed@designconfidence.me

Shezan Parvez
Design Confidence
Dubai, UAE
shezan@designconfidence.me

Amjad Shaikh
Design Confidence
Dubai, UAE
amjad@designconfidence.me

Anurag Verma
Design Confidence
Dubai, UAE
anurag@designconfidence.me

Sathik Batcha
EMCC Co., LLC
Abu Dhabi, UAE
sathik.saleem@emcc-fss.ae

Camilo Jr. Valencia Dela Cruz
EMCC Co., LLC
Abu Dhabi, UAE
camilo.delacruz@emcc.ae

Eldhose Panayil Joseph
EMCC Co., LLC
Abu Dhabi, UAE
eldhose.joseph@emccllc.ae

Shibin Poul Panayil
EMCC Co., LLC
Abu Dhabi, UAE
fstechnical.support@emccllc.ae

David Campbell
Emirates Safety Laboratory
Dubai, UAE
david.campbell@eslglobal.com

Ginalyn Andres Mauricio
Emirates Safety Laboratory
Dubai, UAE

Cedric Dave Montecillo
Emirates Safety Laboratory
Dubai, UAE

Mrinaal Sapru
Emirates Safety Laboratory
Dubai, UAE

Julius Sarameinto
Emirates Safety Laboratory
Dubai, UAE

Ahmed Yousry
Emirates Safety Laboratory
Dubai, UAE

Shah Mohammad Fahad
Fire Stop Middle East LLC
Dubai, UAE
sdukureh22@outlook.com

Jeno Nixson Mon Jeyaseelan
Fire Stop Middle East LLC
Dubai, UAE
nixson@firestopme.com

Mohammad Essam Abuali
Jensen Hughes
Dubai, UAE
mohammad.abuali@jensenhughes.
   com

Mohammed Attarwala
Nobel Protective Systems
Mumbai, India
ebrahim.a@nobelsystems.co.in

Saifuddin Attarwala
Nobel Protective Systems
Mumbai, India
sfa@nobelsystems.co.in

Salim Dukureh
Primestar International Fire 
   Stopping, Inc.
Toronto, ON
sdukureh22@outlook.com

Aziz Akram
ProFire Safety Consultant
Sharjah, UAE
dxbinspection@profireme.com
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Mani Raj Suyambu
ProFire Safety Consultant
Sharjah, UAE
keerkav1923@hotmail.com

MD. Ashraf Aryan
Rise & Shine Insulation & Fire 
   Protection
Abu Dhabi, UAE
balug@rnsworld.com

Bala Subramanyam Govardhanam
Rise & Shine Insulation & Fire 
   Protection
Abu Dhabi, UAE
balug@rnsworld.com

Ravi Subramanyam Goverdhanam
Rise & Shine Insulation & Fire 
   Protection
Abu Dhabi, UAE
ravi@rnsworld.com

Joseph Nabih
SIKA UAE LLC
Dubai, UAE

Rajesh Thakur
SIKA UAE LLC
Dubai, UAE
rajesh.thakur@mbcc-group.com

Sami Bajani
Specified Technologies Inc.
Dubai, UAE
samib@stifirestop.com

Arif Karam
Tecom Group
Dubai, UAE
arif.karam@tecomgroup.ae

Afshan Shaharyar
Tecom Group
Dubai, UAE
arsha.shaharyar@
   tecomgroup.ae

Christine Manalo
Thomas Bell-Wright International 
   Consultants
Dubai, UAE
christine.manalo@bell-wright.com

Christie May Roxas
Thomas Bell-Wright International 
   Consultants
Dubai, UAE
christie.roxas@bell-wright.com

Yolybeth Doropan
Vortex Fire Safety Consultancy
Dubai, UAE
y.doropan@vortexfec.com

Jay Puno
Vortex Fire Safety Consultancy
Dubai, UAE
j.puno@vortexfec.com

Fawaz Hashim
Warrington Testing and Certification
Dubai, UAE
hashim_fawaz@yahoo.com

Zainul Abedeen
WSP Middle East Ltd. Dubai
Dubai, UAE
zainul.abedeen@wsp.com

Daniel Ford
WSP Middle East Ltd. Dubai
Dubai, UAE
daniel.ford@wsp.com






